
Populus Federal #2H Well

W2E2 Section 29, Township 25 South, Range 27 East, Eddy County, New Mexico
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Populus Federal #4H Well

W2W2 Section 29, Township 25 South, Range 27 East, Eddy County, New Mexico
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Gross Working Interest Summary: 

COG Operating LLC 

OXY Y-l Company 

EOG A Resources, Inc.

EOG M Resources, Inc.

33.3300%

22.2300%

22.2200%

22.2200%

100.000%

Uncommitted Working Interest Owners

OXY Y-l Company 

EOG A Resources, Inc.

EOG M Resources, Inc.

before the oil conservation division

Santa Fe, New Mexico
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